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"VIESSMANN" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
14th World Cup Competition

Asiago (ITA)
presented  by Men 10 x 1.4 km Sprint Relay F

Results

FRI 14 FEB 2003

Start Time:  10:00
End Time:  10:33

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar AUT
FIS Race Director BENGTSSON Bengt Erik FIS
Assistant Technical Delegate WYSSENBACH Heinz SUI
Assistant TD Nat. CARLI Guido ITA
Chief of Competition RELA Demetrio ITA

Name: Sprint Relay Course
Height Difference (HD): 21 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 18 m
Total Climb (TC): 46 m
Length of Lap: 1460 m
Number of Laps: 2x5

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

rounds 9/10
change round

1 4 ITALY (ITA) 30:57.4        0.0
4-1 DI CENTA Giorgio 3:07.2 =2 3:07.2 2 15:30.7 2 3:14.8 8 27:51.7 2 3:04.6 4
4-2 ZORZI Cristian 6:09.0 1 3:01.8 7 18:39.2 1 3:08.5 3 30:57.4 1 3:05.7 1

2 1 GERMANY II (GER) 30:57.7       +0.3
1-1 SOMMERFELDT Rene 3:07.2 =2 3:07.2 2 15:30.4 1 3:14.8 8 27:51.3 1 3:04.5 3
1-2 ANGERER Tobias 6:09.3 2 3:02.1 8 18:39.5 2 3:09.1 7 30:57.7 2 3:06.4 2

3 3 ITALY II (ITA) 31:07.3       +9.9
3-1 PASINI Renato 3:07.9 5 3:07.9 5 15:31.6 5 3:13.6 5 27:59.7 5 3:07.8 6
3-2 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 6:10.2 5 3:02.3 9 18:43.0 8 3:11.4 9 31:07.3 3 3:07.6 3

4 6 GERMANY (GER) 31:13.8      +16.4
6-1 FILBRICH Jens 3:09.5 10 3:09.5 10 15:31.1 4 3:14.7 7 27:52.1 3 3:03.1 2
6-2 STITZL Andreas 6:10.8 8 3:01.3 4 18:39.9 3 3:08.8 5 31:13.8 4 3:21.7 5

5 7 ITALY III (ITA) 31:15.8      +18.4
7-1 DEBERTOLIS Bruno 3:08.5 6 3:08.5 6 15:32.0 6 3:15.1 10 27:52.2 4 3:00.6 1
7-2 FRASNELLI Loris 6:09.8 4 3:01.3 4 18:40.5 4 3:08.5 3 31:15.8 5 3:23.6 8

6 2 NORWAY (NOR) 31:28.2      +30.8
2-1 SVARTEDAL Jens Arne 3:09.3 9 3:09.3 9 15:32.7 7 3:15.2 11 28:00.7 6 3:10.6 7
2-2 BROERS Morten 6:10.6 7 3:01.3 4 18:41.6 6 3:08.9 6 31:28.2 6 3:27.5 9

7 11 CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) 31:36.2      +38.8
11-1 MAGAL Jiri 3:08.8 7 3:08.8 7 15:33.3 8 3:14.6 6 28:16.6 7 3:19.8 8
11-2 KOUKAL Martin 6:09.4 3 3:00.6 2 18:40.8 5 3:07.5 2 31:36.2 7 3:19.6 4

8 13 BELARUS (BLR) 31:46.9      +49.5
13-1 DOLIDOWITSCH Sergei 3:08.9 8 3:08.9 8 15:31.0 3 3:08.5 1 28:17.9 8 3:20.8 9
13-2 VIROLAINEN Roman 6:13.6 12 3:04.7 12 18:42.6 7 3:11.6 10 31:46.9 8 3:29.0 10

9 9 RUSSIA (RUS) 31:51.1      +53.7
9-1 SCHLYUNDIKOV Andrey 3:07.5 4 3:07.5 4 15:33.9 9 3:11.8 2 28:29.0 9 3:22.6 10
9-2 KRIANINE Serguei 6:11.4 9 3:03.9 10 18:44.7 10 3:10.8 8 31:51.1 9 3:22.1 6

10 5 NORWAY II (NOR) 32:08.6    +1:11.2
5-1 TRONDSEN Krister 3:10.1 11 3:10.1 11 15:37.1 10 3:11.8 2 28:39.1 10 3:23.5 11
5-2 SOLBAKKEN Haavard 6:10.5 6 3:00.4 1 18:43.8 9 3:06.7 1 32:08.6 10 3:29.5 11

11 8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA) 32:53.8    +1:56.4
8-1 SWENSON Carl 3:06.5 1 3:06.5 1 15:47.9 11 3:12.6 4 29:16.6 11 3:07.3 5
8-2 CHAMBERLAIN David 6:12.4 11 3:05.9 13 19:22.0 12 3:34.1 13 32:53.8 11 3:37.2 13
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Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

rounds 9/10
change round

12 12 CANADA (CAN) 32:54.1    +1:56.7
12-1 ROYCROFT Dan 3:10.6 12 3:10.6 12 15:53.7 12 3:24.7 12 29:31.1 12 3:29.5 13
12-2 JEWETT Gordon 6:11.8 10 3:01.2 3 19:11.3 11 3:17.6 11 32:54.1 12 3:23.0 7

13 10 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 33:33.9    +2:36.5
10-1 KRIVUSHKIN Denis 3:11.2 13 3:11.2 13 16:21.7 13 3:29.7 13 30:02.6 13 3:28.3 12
10-2 ODNODVORTSEV Maxim 6:15.7 13 3:04.5 11 19:40.5 13 3:18.8 12 33:33.9 13 3:31.3 12

Did not start

DNS 14 ITALY IV (ITA)
14-1 PERTILE Alberto
14-2 FILIPPA Agostino

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants/Nation
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Hard Packed Variable -9.0 -10.0 14 13 1 0 0 0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT) RIGONI Sergio (ITA)

LEGEND
DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Page 2 / 2


